S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

ANSARI AISHA KAMALUDDIN SHEHNAZ 26401 381 004

2019-0161-00-107421

Percentage:55.40

Percentage:55.60

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 033/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 030/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 030/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 028/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 030/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.22 Semester Grade: B+ Total:277/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 028/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 025/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 027/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 029/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 029/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.16 Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.19 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:555/1000

Ext

030/050
020/050
022/050
025/050

029/050

028/050
028/050
028/050
028/050

028/050

Percentage:55.50

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Medium

Total

063/100
050/100
052/100
053/100

059/100

056/100
053/100
055/100
057/100

057/100

Page: 1

17/07/2020
Specialization

09:Political Science

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

063

050

052

053

059

056

053

055

057

057

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Name Seat No

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

College Centre

Page: 2

17/07/2020
Specialization

AZAM RAIYANA MOHD IMRAN AKHTARI BEGAM 26402

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

381 004

Credit

2019-0161-00-107297

Int

035/050
035/050
029/050
032/050

034/050

030/050
028/050
030/050
030/050

028/050

Ext

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 3

17/07/2020
Specialization

BORAH JAHNABI GANESH BORNALI 26403

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Total Credits: 20

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

Total Credits: 20

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies
Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study
Semester Grade: F
II
Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System
Issues in Administration
Research Methods for Political Enquiry
Human Right in International Politics

Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107467

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

Grc

09:Political Science
2015

Total (100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

2019-0161-00-107316

Percentage:62.80

Percentage:64.00

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 032/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 032/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 028/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 035/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 032/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.26 Semester Grade: A Total:314/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 034/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 032/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 034/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 034/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 031/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.40 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.33 Final grade: A Grand Total:634/1000

Ext

029/050
032/050
031/050
032/050

031/050

031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050

031/050

Percentage:63.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

061/100
064/100
059/100
067/100

063/100

065/100
063/100
065/100
065/100

062/100

Page:

4

17/07/2020
Specialization

DHOK VRUSHALI MADHUKAR VANITA 26404 381 004

09:Political Science

Grc Total(100) Grade

061

064

059

067

063

065

063

065

065

062

2015

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 5

17/07/2020
Specialization

HAZARIKA

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

PRIYAM CHITTA RANJAN NANIMA 26405

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107324

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

2019-0161-00-107491

Percentage:63.60

Percentage:66.80

Ext

030/050
028/050
027/050
031/050

029/050

032/050
032/050
032/050
032/050

032/050

Total

066/100
063/100
061/100
066/100

062/100

069/100
067/100
066/100
067/100

065/100

Grc

Page:

6

17/07/2020
Specialization

09:Political Science

Total (100) Grade

066 A
063 A
061 A
066 A
062 A
069 A
067 A
066 A
067 A
065 A

2015

Name Seat No College Centre
HAZARTKA RIMLINA NABAJYOTT HAZARTKA RANU HAZARTKA 26406 381 004 2019-0161-00-107491 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 036/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 035/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 034/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 035/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 033/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.36 Semester Grade: A Total:318/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 037/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 035/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 034/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 035/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 033/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:334/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.52 Final grade: A Grand Total:652/1000

Percentage:65.20

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Result:Pass

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 7

17/07/2020
Specialization

IRANI SHAHIZA CYRUS IRANI MAHNAZ IRANI 26407

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107394

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

2019-0161-00-107363

Percentage:51.60

Percentage:56.20

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 028/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 027/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 028/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 028/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 025/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.68 Semester Grade: B Total:258/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 030/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 030/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 030/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 032/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 029/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.24 Semester Grade: B+ Total:281/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.96 Final grade: B Grand Total:539/1000

Ext

026/050
020/050
028/050
023/050

025/050

026/050
026/050
026/050
026/050

026/050

Percentage:53.90

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

054/100
047/100
056/100
051/100

050/100

056/100
056/100
056/100
058/100

055/100

Page:

8

17/07/2020
Specialization

KALE RIDDHI JAYANT POOJA 26408 381 004

09:Political Science

Grc Total(100) Grade

054

047

056

051

050

056

056

056

058

055

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

2015

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Name Seat No

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

College Centre

Page: 9

17/07/2020
Specialization

KHAN MARIYAM MOHD SHAKIL PHOOL BANO 26409

Code

Semester

*109001

109002

109003

109111

109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

381 004

Credit

2019-0161-00-107371

Int

036/050
030/050
025/050
035/050

034/050

027/050
027/050
026/050
030/050

026/050

Ext

NA/050-RR
022/050
022/050
020/050

029/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total

RRR/100
052/100
047/100
055/100

063/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

09:Political Science

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

052

047

055

063

B+

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Page: 10

17/07/2020
Specialization

KHAN ZAINAB BACHCHAN TASLIM 26410 381 004

2019-0161-00-107436

Percentage:54.60

Percentage:57.20

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 032/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 029/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 030/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 029/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 032/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.14 Semester Grade: B+ Total:273/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 030/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 029/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 030/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 030/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 032/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:286/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.29 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:559/1000

Ext

030/050
020/050
021/050
023/050

027/050

027/050
027/050
027/050
027/050

027/050

Percentage:55.90

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

062/100
049/100
051/100
052/100

059/100

057/100
056/100
057/100
057/100

059/100

Grc

09:Political Science

2015

Total (100) Grade

062

049

051

052

059

057

056

057

057

059

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

2019-0161-00-107405

Percentage:58.80

Percentage:58.20

Ext

025/050
027/050
028/050
023/050

024/050

029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050

029/050

Total

062/100
061/100
056/100
057/100

058/100

057/100
057/100
058/100
061/100

058/100

Page: 11

17/07/2020
Specialization

09:Political Science

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

062

061

056

057

058

057

057

058

061

058

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre
KRICHENA K PAYINT KH KASHIPRIT KRICHENA P KOMUNI K26411 381 004 2019-0161-00-107405 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 037/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 034/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 028/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 034/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 034/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:294/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 028/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 028/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 029/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 032/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 029/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:291/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.66 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:585/1000

Percentage:58.50

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Page: 12

17/07/2020
Specialization

PANDEY ANVESHA SHASHIKANT VEENA 26412 381 004

2019-0161-00-107452

Percentage:58.40

Percentage:62.40

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 034/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 034/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 035/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 035/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 029/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.66 Semester Grade: B+ Total:292/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 035/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 030/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 032/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 034/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 036/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:312/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.94 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:604/1000

Ext

025/050
027/050
023/050
021/050

029/050

029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050

029/050

Percentage:60.40

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

059/100
061/100
058/100
056/100

058/100

064/100
059/100
061/100
063/100

065/100

09:Political Science

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

059

061

058

056

058

064

059

061

063

065

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

2019-0161-00-107301

Percentage:65.60

Percentage:64.20

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 034/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 033/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 027/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 035/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 032/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:328/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 030/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 030/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 032/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 032/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 032/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:321/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.49 Final grade: A Grand Total:649/1000

Ext

033/050
031/050
037/050
034/050

032/050

033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050

033/050

Percentage:64.90

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Total

067/100
064/100
064/100
069/100

064/100

063/100
063/100
065/100
065/100

065/100

Page:

13

17/07/2020
Specialization

PANDEY PUJA PUNCH DEV PANDEY SHOBHA PANDEY 26413 381 004

09:Political Science

Grc Total(100) Grade

067 A
064 A
064 A
069 A
064 A
063 A
063 A
065 A
065 A
065 A

2015

Result:Pass

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 14

17/07/2020
Specialization

PANDEY VEENA SANJAY NEETU 26414

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107483

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Name Seat No

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

College Centre

Page: 15

17/07/2020
Specialization

PITHALE KALPANA KASHINATH VIJAYMALA 26415

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

381 004

Credit

2019-0161-00-107517

Int

031/050
028/050
028/050
029/050

027/050

028/050
028/050
027/050
028/050

027/050

Ext

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

2019-0161-00-107355

Percentage:64.80

Percentage:62.80

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 035/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 032/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 035/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 032/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 031/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.48 Semester Grade: A Total:324/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 030/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 030/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 029/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 032/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 033/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.28 Semester Grade: A Total:314/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.38 Final grade: A Grand Total:638/1000

Ext

033/050
031/050
032/050
032/050

031/050

032/050
032/050
032/050
032/050

032/050

Percentage:63.80

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Total

068/100
063/100
067/100
064/100

062/100

062/100
062/100
061/100
064/100

065/100

Page:

16

17/07/2020
Specialization

PUJAARI BHAGYEASHREE RAGHUNAATH MANGAAAL 26416 381 004

09:Political Science

Grc Total(100) Grade

068 A
063 A
067 A
064 A
062 A
062 A
062 A
061 A
064 A
065 A

2015

Result:Pass

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 17

17/07/2020
Specialization

SAVALKAR

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

APURVA KHANDERAO PUSHPA 26417

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107502

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 18

17/07/2020
Specialization

SHAIKH ALMAS MOHD RAFIQ NASEEM BANO 26418

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107332

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Name Seat No

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

College Centre

Page: 19

17/07/2020
Specialization

2019-0161-00-107347

Code

Semester

109001

109002

*109003

109111

109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

Total Credits: 20

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry
Human Right in International Politics

Semester Grade: F

381 004

Credit

Int

030/050
027/050
020/050
028/050

030/050

029/050
025/050
023/050
027/050

026/050

Ext

029/050

020/050
NA/050-RR

020/050

020/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

09:Political Science

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

059/100
047/100
RRR/100
048/100+

050/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

059

047

048

050

B+

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

2019-0161-00-107386

Percentage:63.40

Percentage:66.20

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 034/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 035/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 033/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 037/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 033/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:317/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 037/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 032/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 035/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 034/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 033/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.62 Semester Grade: A Total:331/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.43 Final grade: A Grand Total:648/1000

Ext

030/050
032/050
020/050
030/050

033/050

032/050
032/050
032/050
032/050

032/050

Percentage:64.80

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

Total

064/100
067/100
053/100
067/100

066/100

069/100
064/100
067/100
066/100

065/100

Page:

20

17/07/2020
Specialization

THAKAR ANJALI NAVIN DAXA 26420 381 004

09:Political Science

Grc Total(100) Grade

064 A
067 A
053 B
067 A
066 A
069 A
064 A
067 A
066 A
065 A

2015

Result:Pass

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020
Institution: 381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

2019-0161-00-107413

Percentage:50.60

Percentage:53.60

Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester I
109001 Political Theory 4 032/050
109002 Administrative Theory 4 030/050
109003 Theoretical Aspects of International Politics 4 029/050
109111 Modern Political Ideologies 4 034/050
109115 Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study 4 026/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.56 Semester Grade: B Total:253/500
Semester II
*209004 Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics 4 027/050
*209005 Indian Political System 4 028/050
*209007 Issues in Administration 4 028/050
*209011 Research Methods for Political Enquiry 4 030/050
*209134 Human Right in International Politics 4 030/050
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.86 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 5.71 Final grade: B Grand Total:521/1000

Ext

020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050

022/050

025/050
025/050
025/050
025/050

025/050

Percentage:52.10

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Page:
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17/07/2020
Specialization

VIRNODKAR SIDDHI SANJAY SHRADDHA 26421 381 004

09:Political Science

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

052/100+
050/100
049/100
054/100

048/100

052/100
053/100
053/100
055/100

055/100

052

050

049

054

048

052

053

053

055

055

B+

B+

2015

Result:Pass



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Name Seat No

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

College Centre

Page: 22

17/07/2020
Specialization

SHAIKH SHABINA ASGAR AISHA BI 26422

Code

Semester

*109001

109002

*109003

*109111

109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

Total Credits: 20

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry
Human Right in International Politics

Semester Grade: F

381 004

Credit

2018-0161-00-102593

Int

020/050
020/050
020/050
021/050

020/050

020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050

022/050

Ext

NA/050-RR
020/050

NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

020/050

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total

RRR/100
040/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

040/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

09:Political Science

2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

Result:Reserved



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I & II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Name Seat No

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

College Centre

Page: 23

17/07/2020
Specialization

KOKARE AKSHATA GOVIND JAYWANTI 26423

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

381 004

Credit

2019-0161-00-107444

Int

NA/050-RR
020/050

NA/050-RR
023/050

NA/050-RR

022/050
020/050
020/050
027/050

024/050

Ext

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *

Total

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100

RRR/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University,
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) SEM I

Name Seat No

College

381 DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI

Centre

Mumbai

& II EXAMINATION Apr 2020

Page: 24

17/07/2020
Specialization

SAAWATE POOJA NAMDEO SHITAL 26424

Code

Semester

*109001

*109002

*109003

*109111

*109115

Sub Name
I
Political Theory
Administrative Theory
Theoretical Aspects of International Politics
Modern Political Ideologies

Hind Swaraj: A Textual Study

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Semester

*209004

*209005

*209007

*209011

*209134

II

Theoretical Aspects of Comparative Politics
Indian Political System

Issues in Administration

Research Methods for Political Enquiry

Human Right in International Politics

Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F

Credit

2019-0161-00-107475

Int

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR

NA/050-RR

AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/050

Ext

Total

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NA/050-RR RRR/100

NP/050
NP/050
NP/050
NP/050

NP/050

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: *

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100

AB/100

09:Political Science
2015

Grc Total(100) Grade

indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






